Resultado Volta da Lagoas dos Ingleses – “All Limits”
Percurso 13,4 Km ‘Cross-country’ 

(MASCULINO)
	Colocação


	Número
	Atleta
	Idade
	Faixa Etária


	Coloc. Fx. Et.
	Tempo
	Equipe

	8
	313
	Hideraldo Luis Barboza
	47
	M4549
	1
	00:49:17
	Santa Clara/
BH RUN

	16
	664
	Rubenílson Costa Silva
	31
	M3034
	3
	00:52:31
	BH RUN


	38
	701
	Tadeu Guedes Gollner
	21
	M2024
	2
	00:57:02
	BH RUN


	156
	317
	Humberto Tadeu Figueiredo
	42
	M4044
	22
	01:13:14
	BH RUN

	179
	276
	Geraldo Fontinelle Prado
	
	
	
	01:15:51
	BH RUN


	253
	51
	Anderson Sales Martins
	29
	M2529
	29
	01:22:14
	Santa Clara/

BH RUN

	328
	
	Marcelo Paixão
	30
	M3034
	53
	01:30:37
	BH RUN


FEMININO
	Colocação


	Número
	Atleta
	Idade
	Faixa Etária


	Coloc. Fx. Et.
	Tempo
	Equipe

	80
	65
	Angéilca Bernardes
	57
	F5559
	3
	01:36:05
	BHRUN


Percurso 7,2 Km ‘Cross-country’
	Colocação
	Número
	Atleta
	Idade
	Faixa Etária
	Coloc. Fx. Et.
	Tempo
	Equipe

	74
	615
	Ricardo Augusto Campos
	32
	M3034
	19
	00:53:29
	BH RUN


